Keysight Technologies
E4990A Impedance Analyzer
20 Hz to 10/20/30/50/120 MHz
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | E4990A Impedance Analyzer 20 Hz to 10/20/30/50/120 MHz - Data Sheet
This document provides technical specifications for the E4990A.
Options
The following options are available.
E4990A-120 20 Hz to 120 MHz
E4990A-050 20 Hz to 50 MHz
E4990A-030 20 Hz to 30 MHz
E4990A-020 20 Hz to 20 MHz
E4990A-010 20 Hz to 10 MHz
E4990A-001 Enhanced measurement speed (option 010/020/030/050 only).
Definitions
Specification (spec.):
Warranted performance. All specifications apply at 23 °C (± 5 °C), unless otherwise